162
Air booster (Air booster)
ABP2-HP1 Series
Specifications
Item ABP2-HP1
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.99
Min. working pressure MPa 0.2

C  Silencer option: Silencer (2 pcs. included)
D  Bracket option: None
How to order
Code Description
A  Body port thread
R Rc thread
N NPT thread (made to order) *1
G G thread (made to order) *1
B  Pressure gauge option
N No
G Pressure gauge (2 included)
C  Silencer option
N No
S Silencer (2 pcs. included)
H High performance silencer (2 pcs. included)
D  Bracket option
N No
B Foot bracket (2 included)
T Tank mounting base (included)
*1: IN, OUT gauge port, and EXH port are Rc threads
D  Bracket
option
C  Silencer
option
B  Pressure gauge
option
A  Body piping
thread
Air booster
HP102 R N NABP2 N
OUTIN
EXH